
                                                 SILVER BURNSIDE RETAIL PRICE LIST

SKU DESCRIPTION NEW PRICE UOM CATALOG PAGE

292-SHELF-24-GI Pewter Wood Burnside Shelf Insert 24" Wide 44.95$          EACH 17

292-SHELF-24-MI Maple Wood Burnside Shelf Insert 24" Wide 44.95$          EACH 17

292-SHELF-24-SF Burnside Silver Shelf Frame 24" Wide 39.95$          EACH 17

292-SHELF-24-WI Walnut Wood Burnside Shelf Insert 24" Wide 44.95$          EACH 17

292-SHELF-48-GI Pewter Wood Burnside Shelf Insert 48" Wide 74.95$          EACH 17

292-SHELF-48-MI Maple Wood Burnside Shelf Insert 48" Wide 74.95$          EACH 17

292-SHELF-48-SF Silver Burnside Shelf Frame 48" Wide 64.95$          EACH 17

292-SHELF-48-WI Walnut Wood Burnside Shelf Insert 48" Wide 74.95$          EACH 17

292-W-UEXT-18 Burnside Silver Wall Upright Extension 15.95$          EACH 20

292-W-UPRIGHT Burnside Silver Wall Upright 97.95$          EACH 20

292-PNL-A-F-K Burnside Frosted Acrylic Back Panel 116.70$       KIT 20.23.24.3

292-PNL-P-S-K Burnside Perforated Silver Back Panel + Mount Kit 116.70$       KIT 20.23.24.3

292-DF-ADD Burnside Silver Double-Sided Freestanding Wall System Add-on 525.00$       EACH 21

292-DF-STR-K Burnside Silver Double-Sided Freestanding Wall System Starter 675.00$       KIT 21

292-FSW-PNL-P-K Burnside Silver Freestanding Wall Back Panel + Mount Kit 92.95$          KIT 21

292-WF-ADD Burnside Silver Single-Sided Freestanding Wall System Add-on 425.95$       EACH 21

292-WF-STR-K Burnside Silver Single-Sided Freestanding Wall System Starter 559.50$       KIT 21

292-2WAY Burnside Silver 2-Way Merchandise Frame 334.95$       EACH 23

292-3WAY Burnside Silver 3-Way Merchandise Frame 394.95$       EACH 23

292-GOND24 Burnside Silver Small Gondola Merchandising Frame 549.95$       EACH 24

292-GOND48 Burnside Silver Large Gondola Merchandising Frame 624.95$       EACH 24

292-4WAY Burnside Silver 4-Way Garment Rack 449.95$       EACH 25

292-ARM-BLADE Burnside Twist-On Arm Blade 11.95$          EACH 25

292-T-STAND Burnside Silver 2-Arm T-Stand 209.95$       EACH 25

292-BB-48 Burnside Silver Rolling Garment Rack 279.95$       EACH 26

292-DBL-FO Double-Sided Faceout For Burnside Ballet Bar 11.95$          EACH 26

292-ROUND Burnside Rounder Garment Rack 369.95$       EACH 26

292-ROUND-G-K Burnside Rounder Garment Rack With Glass Top 434.90$       KIT 26

292-ROUND-M-K Burnside Rounder Garment Rack With Metal Top 489.90$       KIT 26

292-SC-48 Burnside Silver 4-foot Retail Showcase 1,799.95$    EACH 26.132

292-CW-CU-FP Burnside Silver Cashwrap Corner Unit Front Panel 144.95$       EACH 29

292-CW-CU-K Burnside Silver Cashwrap Corner Unit 289.50$       KIT 29

292-CW-CU-S Burnside Silver Cashwrap Corner Unit Shelf 179.95$       EACH 29

292-CW-FP Burnside Silver Cashwrap Front Panel 139.75$       EACH 29

292-CW-K Burnside Silver Cashwrap 872.00$       KIT 29

292-CW-ADA-S Burnside Silver 24" Cashwrap Shelf 39.95$          EACH 30

292-CW-CASTER-2 Burnside Cashwrap Caster with Brake 8.95$            EACH 30

292-CW-RD Burnside Silver Cashwrap Register Drawer 154.95$       EACH 30

292-SLF-BIN4-S Burnside Silver Cashwrap Display Bin 82.95$          EACH 30

292-FLIPSCAN10 Burnside Flip Scan Hook 10 in. 2.10$            EACH 31

292-FLIPSCAN6 Burnside Flip Scan Hook 6 in. 1.75$            EACH 31

292-PEG-10 Burnside Silver 10" Peghook 1.95$            EACH 31

292-PEG-6 Burnside Silver 6" Peg Hooks 1.75$            EACH 31

292-TSD-S Silver Multi-Fit T-Shirt Display Box 47.95$          KIT 31

292-SH-ST-2X4 Burnside Silver Shelf Talker for Bullnose Shelf 4"W X 2-1/2"H 9.95$            EACH 32

292-SHELF24 Burnside Silver Bullnose Shelf 24" Wide 49.95$          EACH 32

292-SHELF48 Burnside Silver Bullnose Shelf 48" Wide 72.95$          EACH 32

292-DRAWER Burnside Silver Storage Drawer 275.00$       EACH 33

292-FACEOUT-11 Burnside Silver Faceout 9.95$            EACH 33

292-WATERFALL Burnside Silver Waterfall Faceout 10.95$          EACH 33

292-HB24-1-5 Burnside Silver 24" X 1-1/2" Hangbar 12.95$          EACH 34

292-HB24-12 Burnside Silver 24" X 12" Hangbar 25.95$          EACH 34

292-HB48-1-5 Burnside Silver 48" X 1-1/2" Hangbar 23.75$          EACH 34

292-HB48-12 Burnside Silver 48" X 12" Hangbar 39.95$          EACH 34

292-DIVIDER-SB Additional Divider for 292-SHELF-BIN4 4.25$            EACH 35

292-SHELF-BIN4 Burnside Silver 24" Merchandising Bin 93.95$          EACH 35



292-SHLF-SHOE-A Burnside Silver 24" Adjustable Tilt Perforated Metal Shoe Shelf 48.95$          EACH 35

292-SHLF-SHOE-S Burnside Silver Saddle Mount 11" Footwear Shelf 8.95$            EACH 35

292-MIRROR-K Burnside Silver Swivel Floor Mirror 359.00$       KIT 35.139

292-SIGN-24X5 Burnside Silver 24" X 5" Sign Header for Gondolas, 2-Ways & 3-Ways 23.75$          EACH 36

292-SIGN-24X8 Burnside Silver Sign Header with Brackets 24" X 8" 25.95$          EACH 36

292-SIGN-GF 48" X 24" Burnside Silver Graphic Frame for Wall System 139.95$       EACH 36

292-SIGN-GF-24 24" X 24" Burnside Silver Graphic Frame for Wall System 119.95$       EACH 36

292-SIGN-11X7 Burnside 11"W X 7"H Sign Holder 14.95$          EACH 36.160

292-SIGN-7X5 Burnside 7"W X 5"H Sign Holder 11.95$          EACH 36.160

292-SIGN-S-2 Burnside 2" Sign Holder Stem 1.85$            EACH 36.160

292-SIGN-S-3 Burnside 3" Sign Stem 1.95$            EACH 36.160

292-SIGN-SS Burnside Silver Magnetic Clamp for Sign Holder 14.95$          EACH 36.160

292-SIGN-TT-7X5 Burnside Silver 5-1/2" X 7" Table Top Sign Holder 15.55$          EACH 36.160

292-SIGNTT-11X7 Burnside Silver 11" X 7" Table Top Sign Holder 17.25$          EACH 36.160

292-L-24-LED-K 24" Wide Burnside LED Light Kit 34.55$          KIT 37

292-L-48-LED-K 48" Wide Burnside LED Light Kit 53.55$          KIT 37

292-L-POWER-K LED Light Power Supply for Burnside Light Kit 181.85$       KIT 37

292-MR Burnside Mannequin Riser Stand 134.95$       EACH 37.116

292-RISER Burnside Silver Table Riser 136.75$       EACH 38.130

292-TABLE-LG Burnside Large Silver Nesting Table 559.95$       EACH 38.130

292-TABLE-SM Burnside Small Silver Nesting Table 395.95$       EACH 38.130
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299-W-UPRIGHT Burnside Black Wall Upright 97.95$          EACH 20

299-W-UEXT-18 Burnside Black Wall Upright Extension 15.95$          EACH 20

299-PNL-P-K Burnside Perforated Black Back Panel + Mount Kit 116.70$       KIT 20.23.24.3

299-DF-STR-K Burnside Black Double Sided D-Frame Starter 675.00$       KIT 21

299-DF-ADD Burnside Black Double-Sided Freestanding Wall System Add-on 525.00$       EACH 21

299-FSW-PNL-P-K Burnside Black Freestanding Wall Perforated Metal Back Panel + Mount Kit 106.70$       KIT 21

299-WF-ADD Burnside Black Single-Sided Freestanding Wall System Add-on 425.95$       EACH 21

299-2WAY Burnside 2-Way Frame 334.95$       EACH 23

299-GOND24 Burnside Black Small Gondola Frame 549.95$       EACH 24

299-GOND48 Burnside Black Large Gondola Frame 624.95$       EACH 24

299-RISER Burnside Black Table Riser 136.75$       EACH 26. 121

299-CW-CU-FP Burnside Black Cashwrap Corner Unit Front Panel 144.95$       EACH 29

299-CW-CU-K Burnside Black Cashwrap Corner Unit 289.50$       KIT 29

299-CW-CU-S Burnside Black Cashwrap Corner Unit Shelf 179.95$       EACH 29

299-CW-FP Burnside Black Cashwrap Front Panel 139.75$       EACH 29

299-CW-K Burnside Black Cashwrap 872.00$       KIT 29

299-CW-ADA Burnside Black 24" Cashwrap Shelf 39.95$          EACH 30

299-SLF-BIN4 Burnside Black Cashwrap Display Bin 82.95$          EACH 30

299-CW-RD Burnside Black Cashwrap Register Drawer 154.95$       EACH 30

299-PEG-10 Burnside Black 10” Peghook 2.45$            EACH 31

299-PEG-6 Burnside Black 6" Peg Hook 2.15$            EACH 31

299-SHELF24 Burnside 24” Black Bullnose Shelf 49.95$          EACH 32

299-SHELF48 Burnside 48” Black Bullnose Shelf 72.95$          EACH 32

299-DRAWER Burnside Black Storage Drawer 275.00$       EACH 33

299-FACEOUT-11 Burnside Black Faceout 9.95$            EACH 33

299-HB24-1-5 Burnside Black 24" X 1-1/2" Hangbar 12.95$          EACH 34

299-HB24-12 Burnside Black 24" X 12" Hangbar 25.95$          EACH 34

299-HB48-1-5 Burnside Black 48" X 1-1/2" Hangbar 23.75$          EACH 34

299-HB48-12 Burnside Black 48" X 12" Hangbar 39.95$          EACH 34

299-SIGN-24X5 Burnside Black 24" X 5" Sign Header 22.75$          EACH 36

299-TABLE-LG Burnside Large Black Nesting Table 559.95$       EACH 38.130

299-TABLE-SM Burnside Small Black Nesting Table 395.95$       EACH 38.130

299-4WAY Burnside Black 4-Way Rack 449.95$       EACH ADD

299-ARM-BLADE Burnside Black Twist-On Arm Blade 11.95$          EACH ADD

299-BB-48 Burnside Black Rolling Rack 279.95$       EACH ADD

BLACK BURNSIDE RETAIL PRICE LIST



299-DBL-FO Double Sided Faceout For Burnside Ballet Bar 11.95$          EACH ADD

299-DIVIDER-SB Additional Divider for 299-SHELF-BIN4 4.25$            EACH ADD

299-MIRROR-K Burnside Black Freestanding Swivel Mirror 417.90$       KIT ADD

299-PNL-MOUNT-6 Burnside Black Back Panel & Graphic Mounting Hardware 16.75$          EACH ADD

299-ROUND Burnside Black Round Rack 369.95$       EACH ADD

299-ROUND-G-K Burnside Black Round Rack With Glass Top 434.90$       KIT ADD

299-ROUND-M-K Burnside Black Round Rack With Metal Top 489.90$       KIT ADD

299-SHELF-24-SF Burnside Black Shelf Frame 24" Wide 39.95$          EACH ADD

299-SHELF-48-SF Burnside Black Shelf Frame 48" Wide 64.95$          EACH ADD

299-SHELF-BIN4 Burnside Black 24" Merchandising Bin 93.95$          EACH ADD

299-SHLF-SHOE-A Burnside Black 24" Adjustable Tilt Perforated Metal Shoe Shelf 48.95$          EACH ADD

299-SHLF-SHOE-S Burnside Black Saddle Mount 11" Footwear Shelf 8.95$            EACH ADD

299-SIGN-11X7 Burnside Black 11"W X 7"H Sign Holder 14.95$          EACH ADD

299-SIGN-24X8 Burnside Black Sign Header with Brackets 24" X 8" 25.95$          EACH ADD

299-SIGN-7X5 Burnside Black 7"W X 5"H Sign Holder 11.95$          EACH ADD

299-SIGN-GF 48" X 24" Burnside Black Graphic Frame for Wall System 139.95$       EACH ADD

299-SIGN-GF-24 24" X 24" Burnside Black Graphic Frame for Wall System 119.95$       EACH ADD

299-SIGN-S-2 Burnside Black 2" Sign Holder Stem 1.85$            EACH ADD

299-SIGN-S-3 Burnside Black 3" Sign Stem 1.95$            EACH ADD

299-SIGN-SS Burnside Black Sign Holder Magnetic Clamp 14.55$          EACH ADD

299-SIGN-TT-7X5 Burnside Black 7"W X 5-1/2"H Tabletop Sign Holder 15.55$          EACH ADD

299-SIGNTT-11X7 Burnside Black 11"W X 7"H Tabletop Sign Holder 17.25$          EACH ADD

299-T-STAND Burnside Black 2-Arm T-Stand 209.95$       EACH ADD

299-TSD-B Burnside Black Multi-Fit T-Shirt Display Box 47.95$          EACH ADD

299-TSD-B Black Multi-Fit T-Shirt Display Box 47.95$          KIT ADD

299-WF-STR-K Burnside Black Single-Sided W-Frame Starter 559.50$       KIT ADD


